
/ХИЛ. ЛЕВА/

ДЕН

     ПРОГНОЗА ЗА ЛЕВОВАТА 
НАЛИЧНОСТ НА ЕДИННАТА 

СМЕТКА В БНБ             
(предходен ден)

ПРОГНОЗА ЗА НЕТНИТЕ 
КАСОВИ ПОТОЦИ НА 

ЕДИННАТА СМЕТКА В БНБ   

1 1065832,7 -28260,9
2
3
4 1037571,8 -22810,4
5 1014761,4 -38136,0
6 976625,4 5840,0
7 982465,4 -15784,9
8 966680,5 -9960,2
9

10
11 956720,3 -5315,8
12 951404,5 22705,1
13 974109,6 -45016,1
14 929093,5 44210,2
15 973303,7 37610,0
16
17
18 1010913,7 16615,7
19 1027529,4 16489,5
20 1044018,9 -10428,9
21 1033590,0 -3995,4
22 1029594,6 11832,0
23
24
25 1041426,6 -2331,3
26 1039095,3 -11973,0
27 1027122,3 -15514,1
28 1011608,2 31983,6
29 1043591,8 8215,3
30
31

Събота
Неделя

Събота
Неделя

Събота
Неделя

Събота
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